December 23, 2020

Div Rep 1: Toshiya Aoyama

Division # 523 - Mikawa & Chita

Div Rep 2:

Fall 2020 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 3:

Week 17

52301 Kony

Host: 01388 Prog-ress

[9)]

* 04930
* 07807
* 09552
08884
* 07431
* 11283
* 11869
* 10358

-hcn.ncn.hm.n.h|
*

52304 PLUSY

L  Number Name

Kuroda, Maiko
Suzuki, Yasuyuki
Yada, Hirotaka
Okamura, Yoshinori
Kibune, Hikaru
Ando, Shinako
Moriyama, Shizuyo

Yano, Hikaru

Host: 09999 POOL BANKSY

SL

7 * 06709
3 * 11908
4 * 11909
3 * 11910
6 * 11911
2 * 10922
4 * 09761
7 * 09763

Number Name

Sawamura, Sei
Okada, Katsunori
Onishi, Masateru
Kondo, Taiki
Otake, Nobuhiko

Kuroyanagi, Kiyohisa

Naito, Kenya
Hayashi, Ryuya

SL
3
5
3
4
3
9
6
1

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

52302 Jamgress
Host: 01388 Prog-ress

Number Name

11436
08732
08443
10383
11017
06932
11871
12022

Miyake, Yamato
Nishiura, Toma
Takahashi, Masataka
Arikawa, Masami
Kato, Takafumi
Suzuki, Tomoharu
Kato, Masahiro

Furui, Mako

52303 Kiss Shot

Host: 01341 Kiss Shot

SL
7
7
5
8
5
4
3
3

07857
04969
10107
11872
10784
10841
10229
10201

Number Name

Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi
Yasuda, Kazuho
Komatsu, Shota
Sugino, Makiko
Tanaka, Takuto

Ito, Ayaka

Inuzuka, Mai
Ohashi, Koichi
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